1
Exchangeable Optics Sets for broadest spectrum coverage from 200 nm to 12 µm
Pulse widths from as low as <10 fs all the way up to 400 ps
Ultra-precise delay resolution
Toggle between interferometric and intensity autocorrelation
Wide range of sensitivity levels covered with PMT, PD, and TPA
Automatic phase matching
Gaussian, Sech2, and Lorentzian fitting routines

Software interface FROG for pulseCheck
... FROG Pulse Characterization Software
FROG Trace
Wavelength and Pulse Coverage
The software provides the laser pulse intensity as a function of time and frequency (wavelength). This is
visualized in form of the common FROG trace diagram.
With the implemented phase matching routine from pulseCheck, it only is a matter of seconds to
automatically find the required phase matching tuning angle.
The various crystals available guarantee coverage of wavelengths from 420 nm right up to 1600 nm, of
pulse widths from 20 fs to 6 ps, and a spectral resolution starting as high as 0.1 nm.
The FROG option is designed for laser repetition rates above 10 kHz and is available for the pulseCheck
autocorrelator series (except for SM models).
7
Appendix FROG Crystals
FROG Crystal                     Wavelength Range             Pulse Width Range            Spectral ResolutionFROG Crystal                     Wavelength Range             Pulse Width Range            Spectral Resolution
VIS-I-200 420 ... 550 nm 200 ... 6000 fs 0.1 nm
VIS-I-50 420 ... 550 nm 50 ... 200 fs 0.3 nm
VIS-I-20 420 ... 550 nm 20 ... 70 fs   1 nm
VIS-II-150 550 ... 700 nm 150 ... 2000 fs   0.1 nm
VIS-II-50 550 ... 700 nm 50 ... 200 fs   0.3 nm
VIS-II-20 550 ... 700 nm 20 ... 60 fs 2 nm
NIR-200 700 ... 900 nm 200 ... 5000 fs   0.1 nm
NIR-50 700 ... 900 nm 50 ... 500 fs   0.2 nm
NIR-20 700 ... 900 nm 20 ... 50 fs   3 nm
IR-I-150 900 ... 1200 nm 150 ... 900 fs 0.2 nm
IR-I-60 900 ... 1200 nm 60 ... 200 fs 1 nm
IR-I-30 900 ... 1200 nm 30 ... 60 fs 5 nm
IR-II-100 1200 ... 1600 nm 100 ... 700 fs 0.5 nm
IR-II-50 1200 ... 1600 nm 50 ... 100 fs 2 nm
IR-II-30 1200 ... 1600 nm 30 ... 50 fs 9 nm
Ext. IR-I-50 1800 ... 2200 nm 50 ... 200 fs 19 nm
8
Contact
APE Angewandte Physik & Elektronik GmbH
Plauener Str. 163-165|Haus N|13053 Berlin|Germany